FLOODLIGHT TG68 50W

FLOODLIGHTS

luxe

TG68-50W-6500K-GR

TECHNICAL FEATURES

Power (W):

Luminous:

Colour temperature:

IP Rating:

Size:

Structure material:
Structure finish:

Diffuser finish:

Voltage / frequency:

Energy efficiency:
Light source:

Lens/Beam angle:

50W
4500lm
6500K

IP65
210 x 55 x 170mm
Aluminium
Grey
Transparent
AC220-240V
A, A+, A++
LED

120°

220mm 1 55mm

190mm




